
NCSSA Seminar 
The Inn on Biltmore Estate 

Asheville, NC 
BRING COMPLETED FORM ONSITE 

 

 
Company:   

Address:   

City:   State:   Zip:   

Phone:   Email:   

Attendees: 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   
 

5.   

NCSSA members/Non-Members- $429 each 

                 Non-Exhibiting Vendor Member - $624 each                       JOIN    Yes         No 

 
=$  
=$  

 
TOTAL = $  

Credit Card: MasterCard Visa Amex Discover 

Credit Card #:  CVV:  Exp Date:  Billing Zip Code:  

Name on Card (Print):   

Authorized Signature: 
 

 
BRING FORM TO ONSITE EVENT REGISTRATION DESK 

 
Payment & Cancellation Policy: 
All registrations must include full payment. The North Carolina Self Storage Association do not bill for payment or accept partial payments. We will not issue 
any refunds, even if you are unable to attend the event. Attendees may be substituted for a registrant without an additional charge. New badges will be 
printed onsite. 

 
Sharing Contact Information: 
By registering for this event, you consent to North Carolina Self Storage Association sharing your contact information (e.g., attendee name and title, business 
name, physical and email addresses, and telephone number) with exhibitors, sponsors, and board members. You further consent to receiving communications 
from exhibitors,sponsors, and board members. 


